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GREEN FINANCE

Advertising rates

1/1 page
286mm w x 440mm d

4c

4c page3or5

1/2 page

286mmw x 220mm d

4c

4c page3or5

Junior Page
228mm w x 250mm d

4c
4c page3or5s

€33,700.00
€35,385.00

€17,470.00
€19,217.00

€16,100.00
€18,515.00

Tunnel and panorama ads or special advertising formats on request.

Advertorials

Landscape Portrait
format format
‘ ‘ [ 11
Landscape Portrait
format format
Stripe
Advertisement
112mm w x
440mmd

4c  €14,820.00

1/3 page
286mm w x 147mm d
(Landscape format)

170mm w x 245mm d
(Portrait format)

4c

1/4 page
286mmw x 11Tmm d
(Landscape format)

170mm w x 185mm d
(Portrait format)

4c

€13,050.00

€10,200.00

1/8 page
112mm w x
140mm d

4c €5,415.00

All prices are subject to VAT.

Advertorials are generally possible. These will be marked as advertisements and it is imperative that they clearly deviate from the typeface of the
Borsen-Zeitung and that they are provided with a frame. Prices and formats as for commercial ads.

Dates

Publication date:
Copy deadline:
Closing date:

27.03.2026
17.03.2026
13.02.2026

Contact

Advertising Department
Telephone: +49 (0)69 2732-115

Email:

anzeigen@boersen-zeitung.de

Borsen-Zeitung



